of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA, for the 

following work. 

Name of work Estimated cost 

(Including GST) 

Earnest 

Money 

Completion 

Period 

Supply of Tea to the employees of RI 

V, CMPDI, Bilaspur for 365 days. 

6,33,600.00 

(Rupees Six  lakhs 

thirty  three 

thousand six 

hundred only) 

Rs 7,900.00 

(Rupees 

Seven 

thousand 

nine 

hundred 

only) 

365 days 

Note: For Site visit of location of work, the prospective bidder(s) may contact Sri Aalok Srivastava, HOD 

(P&A), RI V, CMPDI, Bilaspur (Cell No. - 9479001698) 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s)